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Place
y

10

Association / Ligue
S.T. CREUSOT CDT SAONE-ET-LOIRE

STE TURDINOISE TIR CDT RHONE

ST STAND ANGOUMOISIN CDT CHARENTE

GIRONDINS TIR CDT GIRONDE

T.S. PAYS DOLOIS CDT JURA

C.T.P. NEMROD CDT BOUCHES-DU-RHONE

STAND DE TIR L'ISOLE CDT MORBIHAN

S.T. LAON CDT AISNE

C.R.T. BRETTEVILLE CDT CALVADOS

T.O. LYONNAIS CDT RHONE

Nom / Prénom
Bernard GERBEAU
Gaétan BAGNARD
Sébastien GANET
Laurent VENET
Emilien DUTERTRE
Pascal CHAVET
Séverine VIVIER

Yann FONTENOY
Roch FONTENOQY
Patrice BARONNET
Thomas BOUCHET
Romain VERGNAUD
Cédric DEVEZE

Alicia JAGODA
Romuald COLOMBO
Jonathan MEYER
Jean-Luc CHIAPELLO
Jean-Pierre CARAVIA
Sarah HORELLOU
Henri MICHAUT
David HORELLOU
Christophe PACHURA
Sofian DOUDIN
Alexandre SAUVREZY
Ludovic LE GRAS
Eric BRUNET
Alexandre PUPIN
Stéphan MARRET

Séries

99
95
99
100
97
96
95
96
99
100
95
94
98
100
91
97
97
96
99
98
97
98
98
95
100
98
92
98

91
92
85
88
90
85
93
91
80
90
88
84
89
87
85
92
84
84
91
84
81
88
88
80
86
84
85
86

Ind.
190/0
187/0
184/0
188/0
187/0
181/0
188/0
187/0
179/0
190/0
183/0
178/0
187/0
187/0
176/0
189/0
181/0
180/0
190/0
182/0
178/0
186/0
186/0
175/0
186/0
182/0
177/0
184/0

Total

561

556

554

551

550

550

550

547

545

544
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Palmares par Equipe

Place Association / Ligue Nom / Prénom Séries Ind. Total
Lucie COUZINOU 96 84 180/0
Dragan JOVANDARIC 96 84 180/0

11 TIR VALLEE DE L'HERS CDT HAUTE-GARONNE Sébastien RACAGEL 95 90 185/0 541
Rolland ROUQUET 93 88 181/0
Mathieu ROI 96 79 175/0

12 CIBLE ROANNAISE CDT LOIRE Olivier MURAT 99 86 185/0 540
Jean-Charles RICHARD 97 84 181/0
Loic GONIN 95 79 174/0

13 ENTENTE CHAPELLOISE CDT LOIRET Alexandre DA SILVA 92 88 180/0 537
David POTHAIN 91 88 179/0
Lionel WARRE 92 86 178/0

14 T.O. VALENTINOIS CDT DROME Jérémy CLOZEL 99 88 187/0 537
Eric MASSET 93 87 180/0
Alexandre MATTANA 91 79 170/0

15 STE NANTAISE TIR CDT LOIRE-ATLANTIQUE Sébastien GUILLEROT 96 87 183/0 534
Julien LAMBERT 99 80 179/0
Bernard ROUVEYROL 98 74 172/0

16 R.C.T. DOUESSIN CDT MAINE-ET-LOIRE Jean-Philippe BINET 96 85 181/0 533
Salomé BINET 94 84 178/0
Stéphane TRIAU 96 78 174/0

17 S.T. LIVRY-GARGAN CDT SEINE-SAINT-DENIS Christophe MONGIN 97 82 179/0 528
Lambert DUCOUTUMANY 92 83 175/0
Christophe KAMINSKI 95 79 174/0

18 S.S.L.T. CDT HAUTE-VIENNE Aurélie SOILLE 98 80 178/0 527
Antoine FROESCHEL 94 83 177/0
Fabien DUMONT 91 81 172/0

19 T.S. MASSIACOIS CDT CANTAL Bruno BOUCHET 98 82 180/0 521
Clément CALMETTES 86 87 173/0
Mickaél MAURANNE 97 71 168/0

20 AMICALE ASNIEROISE CDT HAUTS-DE-SEINE Samantha GRISONI 96 87 183/0 362
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Palmares par Equipe

Place Association / Ligue Nom / Prénom Séries Ind. Total
Pierre-Emmanuel VANNINI 93 86 179/0



